COMPENSATION SHEET

Name :
Department : Finance

Designation : Management Trainee

Place of Posting : MAYFAIR Corpoarte Office, Bhubaneswar

COMPONENTS CTC (Rs.) Remarks

MONTHLY COMPONENTS:

Basic Salary 6,000 Payable monthly

Special Allowance 24,000 Payable monthly

Total Stipend 30,000

Statutory Deductions:

EPF 720

Net Salary 29,280

ANNUAL BENEFITS :

Bonus 7,000

Total Annual Benefits : 7,000

STATUTORY BENEFITS :

EPF 720 Employer's contribution @ 12% of Basic pay
towards provident fund as per EPF Act

ESIC /Insurance 500 Personal Accidental insurance of Rs. 2 lakhs &

Total Retirals

OTHER NON - CASH BENEFITS :
Cost of Free Food

Cost of Uniform

Total Non-cash Benefits
CTCPER MONTH {A+(B/12)+C+D}

CTC PER ANNUM

1,220

1,600

1,500

3,100

34,903

418,840

Medical insurance of 5 lakhs

Cafeteria facility available as per the policy of the
company

Uniform will be provided as per the policy of the
company

Date :

Acceptance By Candidate :




