## **COMPENSATION SHEET**

Name:

Department : Finance

Designation: Management Trainee

Place of Posting: MAYFAIR Corpoarte Office, Bhubaneswar

COMPONENTS	CTC (Rs.)	Remarks
A MONTHLY COMPONENTS: 1 Basic Salary	6,000	Payable monthly
2 Special Allowance	24,000	Payable monthly
Total Stipend	30,000	
Statutory Deductions:		
1 EPF	720	
Net Salary	29,280	
B ANNUAL BENEFITS:		
1 Bonus	7,000	
Total Annual Benefits :	7,000	
C STATUTORY BENEFITS: 1 EPF	720	Employer's contribution @ 12% of Basic pay towards provident fund as per EPF Act
2 ESIC /Insurance	500	Personal Accidental insurance of Rs. 2 lakhs & Medical insurance of 5 lakhs
Total Retirals	1,220	
D OTHER NON - CASH BENEFITS :  1 Cost of Free Food	1,600	Cafeteria facility available as per the policy of the company
2 Cost of Uniform	1,500	Uniform will be provided as per the policy of the company
Total Non-cash Benefits	3,100	
C T C PER MONTH {A+(B/12)+C+D}	34,903	
CTC PER ANNUM	418,840	

Date : Acceptance By Candidate :